

UNILOCK PAVERS

2022 Pricing Guidelines

All Pricing is subject to change without notice.

Please Call to get Current Pricing!



PAVERS (Stocking)	PRICE PER SQFT	COLORS - SIZES - PALLETS
BEACON HILL - FLAGSTONE (60mm)	\$7.19	Birch, Fossil, Sierra
- Random Pallet	104.91 sqft/pallet (11.66 sqft/layer)	7.5 x 15 (3) - 15 x 15 (3) - 15 x 22.5 (2)
BEACON HILL - SMOOTH (60mm)	\$7.19	Birch, Fossil, Granite
- Random Pallet	104.91 sqft/pallet (11.66 sqft/layer)	7.5 x 15 (3) - 15 x 15 (3) - 15 x 22.5 (2)
- Small Rectangle (Charcoal Only)	104.91 sqft/pallet (11.66 sqft/layer)	7.5 x 15 (135 / 15)
- XL Unit - Special Order	104.91 sqft/pallet (11.66 sqft/layer)	22.5 x 37.5 (18 / 2)
BRUSSELS BLOCK PAVERS (70mm)	\$6.39	Coffee Creek, Limestone, Sandstone
- Half Stone (Also Dark Charcoal)	99.79 sqft/pallet (12.47 sqft/layer)	4 x 6.875 (504 / 63)
- Standard	94.91 sqft/pallet (11.86 sqft/layer)	6.875 x 8.25 (240 / 30)
- XL	95.70 sqft/pallet (9.57 sqft/layer)	8.25 x 13.75 (120 / 12)
THE PAVERS LISTED BELOW ARE SOLD FULL PALLETS OR LAYERS - NO RETURNS DUE TO SURFACE		
COPTHORNE (60mm)	\$12.29	Basalt, Burgundy Red, Old Oak
- Elegance Series	89.20 sqft/pallet (11.15 sqft/layer)	2.875 x 7.875 (600 / 75)
HOLLAND - PREMIER (60mm)	\$6.19	Dk Charcoal, Fossil, Granite, Charleston
- 4 x 8 Endura Color	106.20 sqft/pallet (11.80 sqft/layer)	3.875 x 7.875 (486 / 54)
TOWN HALL (70mm)	\$13.49	Basalt, Burgundy Red, Old Oak
- Elegance Series	88.41 sqft/pallet (11.05 sqft/layer)	3.875 x 9.875 (320 / 40)

PAVERS (NOT Stocking)	PRICE PER SQFT	SQFT PALLET
Non-Stock pavers will be sold in Full Pallets Only - No Returns		
ARTLINE (70mm)	\$7.39	Random 93.25 sqft
BOULEVARD (70mm)	\$7.39	Random 93.0 sqft
BRISTOL VALLEY (60mm)	\$8.59	Random Pallet - 104.60 sqft
BRUSSELS FULLNOSE (70mm)	\$3.59 EACH \$3.89 - DARK CHARCOAL	0.5 LFT Each - 96 LFT/Pallet SOLD 1/2 PLT - 96 or FULL 192 pcs
COURTSTONE (60mm) BASALT ONLY	\$12.29	98.30 sqft
HEX (70mm) Granite & Charcoal	\$7.59	73.92 sqft
HOLLANDSTONE (60mm)	\$3.49	4x8 Classic Colors - 106.20 sqft
IL CAMPO 4x8 (70mm)	\$9.39	94.40 sqft
MATTONI (70mm)	\$8.15	89.28 sqft
RICHCLIFF (60mm)	\$12.29	Random Pallet - 90.3 sqft Large Rectangle - 82.39 sqft
SERIES 4x8 (70mm)	\$11.49	106.20 sqft
THORNBURY (70mm)	\$7.59	Random 88.61 sqft
TURFSTONE (80mm)	\$3.99	80 sqft
UMBRIANO (60mm)	\$11.39	Random 94.14 sqft
WESTPORT (70mm)	\$5.19	Random - 94.19 sqft

2022 Pricing Guidelines

All Pricing is subject to change without notice.

Please Call to get Current Pricing!



WALL PRODUCT (Stocking)	PRICE (Each)	PALLET QTY (Each)
PISA2 WALL SYSTEM		
- WALL BLOCK - TAPERED UNIT	\$6.69	60
- 90 CORNER UNIT	\$7.99 (Must by L & R)	24 (12 L - 12 R)
- COPING 1 FT (Not Split)	\$11.65 Dbl Unit	42 Dbl Units
BRUSSELS DIMENSIONAL SYSTEM		
- STANDARD (WALL/CORNER)	\$6.49 \$7.39 - MIDNIGHT CHARCOAL	96
- SUNSET FIRE PIT 36"	\$239.00	60
- 34" METAL INSERT	\$329.00	-
LEDGESTONE COPING & BASE BLOCKS		
- COPING UNIT 60mm (12 x 24)	\$54.50	12
- CLOSED END COPING 60mm (12 x 24)	\$54.50	12
- FULLNOSE COPING 70mm (12 x 24) - Special Order	\$689.00 FULL PALLET ONLY (\$53.00 EA)	13 per PALLET
- PILLAR CAP 24 x 24 x 3.875	\$179.95	5
- STEP 48 x 24 x 5.875 - Special Order	\$837.00 FULL PALLET ONLY (\$279.00 EA)	3 per PALLET
- UNIVERSAL COPING 70mm (14 x 19 x 2.75)	\$22.00	48
- UNIVERSAL BASE BLOCK	\$5.65	54
Not all colors will be Stocked		

U-CARA WALL SYSTEM (Stocking)		PRICE EACH	PALLET QTY (LAYER)
FASCIA PANELS SOLD BY LAYER OR FULL PALLET (NO RETURNS ALLOWED)			
- 6" STD FASCIA	SMOOTH or PITCHED	\$6.90	84 (12)
- 6" STD CORNER/HALF	SMOOTH or PITCHED	\$8.20 Dbl Unit	42 (7)
- 3" FASCIA PANEL	SMOOTH	\$1.79	336 (56)
- BACKER BLOCKS	STANDARD	\$3.29	105
	LARGE	\$5.25	56
- UNIVERSAL BASE UNIT		\$5.65	54
- CORNER INSERT	BAG OF 40	\$30.00	
FASCIA PANELS LISTED BELOW ARE SPECIAL ORDER BY UNILOCK			
- 3" FASCIA PANEL (SERIES)	(Special Order)	\$14.65 SQFT	63.20 SQFT
- 6" UMBRIANO FASCIA	(Special Order)	\$14.10 SQFT	61.49 SQFT
- 6" UMBRIANO COR/HALF	(Special Order)	\$21.30 Dbl Unit	42 DBL
U-CARA CABINET COMPONENTS (SPECIAL ORDER)			
- GRILL		\$1,099.00	
- HEIGHT CONVERSION KIT		\$259.00	
- END CLAD KIT 27.5"		\$285.00	
- CORNER REGULAR 27.5"		\$729.00	
- CORNER BACK PANEL		\$279.00	
- PILLAR		\$549.00	

WALL PRODUCT (NOT Stocking)	PRICE	PALLET SQFT
SPECIAL ORDER WALLS - FULL PALLET ONLY		
ESTATE WALL SYSTEM		
- RANDOM WALL	\$/SQFT	
- CORNER UNIT	DBL UNIT	20
- COPING UNIT	EACH	72
LINEO WALL SYSTEM		
- RANDOM WALL	\$/SQFT	
- PILLAR UNIT 24" (8x12x4) EACH	\$8.29	72
SIENA-EDGE WALL (11.5" x 39" x 7" HIGH - 1.94 SQFT)		
- STD/CORNER (12) EACH	\$55.00 (EACH)	23.25
- COPING UNIT (12) EACH	\$55.00 (EACH)	23.25

